
Coaches:

Ryan Tompkins
Brian Tompkins
Connor Tompkins

 Sleepy Hollow
(B) V Wrestling

DATE WEEK
DAY TYPE OPPONENTS START

TIME
END
TIME LOCATION TRANSPORTATION

LEAGUE
/ NON-
LEAGUE

Dec 13, 2022 Tue Regular Season
(Tournament) @ Suffern 4:30

PM Suffern HS L

Dec 14, 2022 Wed Regular Season @ Nyack 4:30
PM Nyack HS L

Dec 20, 2022 Tue Regular Season Mount Vernon 5:00
PM MS Gym L

Dec 21, 2022 Wed Regular Season @ Walter
Panas

4:30
PM

Walter Panas
High School L

Dec 27, 2022 Tue Regular Season
(Tournament) @ Pearl River 9:00

AM Pearl River HS L

Jan 4, 2023 Wed Regular Season @ Byram Hills 4:30
PM TBD L

Jan 7, 2023 Sat Regular Season
(Tournament)

@ New
Rochelle

9:00
AM NRHS Gym L

Jan 12, 2023 Thu Regular Season @ Eastchester 5:00
PM Eastchester HS L

Jan 14, 2023 Sat Regular Season @ Hendrick
Hudson

8:30
AM

Hendrick Hudson
HS L

Jan 18, 2023 Wed Regular Season @ Clarkstown
South

5:00
PM

Clarkstown
South HS L

Jan 20, 2023 Fri Regular Season Rye 4:30
PM HS Gym L

Jan 21, 2023 Sat Regular Season @ Lincoln HS1 8:30
AM

Lincoln HS,
Yonkers L

Jan 24, 2023 Tue Regular Season Ossining 5:00
PM HS Gym L

Jan 26, 2023 Thu Regular Season @ Harrison 4:30
PM LMK Gym A L

Jan 28, 2023 Sat Regular Season
(Tournament) @ Mahopac 6:30

AM Mahopac HS L

Jan 29, 2023 Sun Regular Season @ John Jay
Cross River

8:30
AM John Jay HS L

Jan 30, 2023 Mon Regular Season Nanuet 4:30
PM HS Gym L

Feb 4, 2023 Sat Post-Season TBD 8:30
AM HS Gym L
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